Delivery: ex stock | Warranty: 24 months
burster Sensors and Process Instruments – Technical changes reserved. All data sheets at www.burster.com
Precision Tension and Compression Load Cell
Designed for dynamic applications and a long service life!
MODEL 8525
Preliminary data sheet
Product description
The high-precision low-profile force transducer of model 8525 is

out in accordance with ISO 376 in 10 force levels (10-percent increments) from zero until the rated force is
reached for increasing and decreasing loads in various installation positions.
Order code
Connection cable
99643-000A-0570030 Connection cable, length 3 m, open at one end
Connector
9941 12-pin connector, suitable for all desktop units
9900-V148 4-pin connector plug, suitable for I/O-Link 9210 (only possible with 4-wire technology)
9900-V209 9-pin connector plug, suitable for SENSORMASTER ,DIGIFORCE® and TRANS CAL
9900-V229 9-pin connector plug with TEDS
9900-V245 8-pin connector plug, suitable for ForceMaster
Devices
7281-V0001 Mobile measuring device with strain gage simulator and sensor test (Ri, Ra, Shunt and RISO)
See Section 9 Evaluation instrumentation, amplifiers and process monitoring devices such as digital indicators of model
9180, model 9163, amplifier module of model 9250 or DIGIFORCE® of model 9307